DATE

7115

7115

7115

7115

7115

7115

7115

7115

7115

7115

7115

7115

TIME

930 AM

930 AM

1045 AM

1045 AM

12 PM

12 PM

115 PM

115 PM

230 PM

230 PM

345 PM

345 PM

2015 SPA INDIANA HOOSIER CLASSIC

DIA

70°S AAJAAA

SATURDAY 7/15 POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

INDIANAPOLIS CLASSICS (AA)
DAYTON LEGENDS 70’S (AAA)
FRICKERS SPORTS BAR (AA)
SENIOR REDBIRDS (AAA)
INDIANAPOLIS CLASSICS (AA)
DAYTON LEGENDS 70°S (AAA)
CENTRAL OHIO COSSA’S (AAA)
FRICKERS SPORTS BAR (AA)
INDIANAPOLIS CLASSICS (AA)
DAYTON LEGENDS 70°S (AAA)
FRICKERS SPORTS BAR (AA)

QUAD CITY OLD STARS (AAA)

SCORE

18
16
13
1
_8
9
1
1
_16
_10
_16

10

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME SCORE
MICHIANA MERCHANTS (AAA) 12
COLUMBUS SILVER STICKS (AAA) 15

CENTRAL OHIO COSSA’S (AAA) _ 21

QUAD CITY OLD STARS (AAA) 3
QUAD CITY OLD STARS (AAA) 9
SENIOR REDBIRDS (AAA) 13

COLUMBUS SILVER STICKS (AAA)_5
MICHIANA MERCHANTS (AAA) 19
SENIOR REDBIRDS (AAA) 20
CENTRAL OHIO COSSA’S (AAA) _ 14
COLUMBUS SILVER STICKS (AAA) 13

MICHIANA MERCHANTS (AAA) 12



2015 SPA INDIANA HOOSIER CLASSIC

TEAM NAME WON LOSS

1. INDIANAPOLIS CLASSICS (AA)1 2

2. FRICKERS SPORTS BAR (AA)_1 2

3. DAYTON LEGENDS 70°S (AAA) 1 2

4. COLUMBUS SILVER STICKS (AAA) 3

5. CENTRAL OHIO COSSA’S (AAA) 3
6. SENIOR REDBIRDS (AAA) _3

7. QUAD CITY OLD STARS (AAA) 1 2

8. MICHIANA MERCHANTS (AAA)2 1

70°S AAJAAA

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUNS ALLOWED

RUN
RUNS SCORED DIFFERENTIAL

129,20

21,1913

15,1314

16,11.16

13,5,10

3.9.16

118,12

18,11,10

188,16

13,1116

16,9.10

15513

21,1114

11,1320

3,910

12,19,12




